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GREEN FEE 

              

   1.200,- 1.500,- 1.800,- 

     

    
900,- 1.100,- 1.350,- 

 750,- 900,- 1.100,- 

 

              

   650,- 850,- 1.050,- 

     

    
500,- 650,- 800,- 

 400,- 500,- 600,- 

 

  

STAY & PLAY & SPORT 3.500,- 

     750,- 

              

           

         

STAY & PLAY 3.200,- 

     750,- 

               

           

 

      750,- 

     500,- 

      15.000,- 

     400,- 

     250,- 

     150,- 

    100,- 

  100,- 

  1.000,- 

     50,- 

 

 

     100,- 

      500,- 

       1.500,- 

 

           

  

GREEN FEE 18 HOLES Mon - Tue Wed - Fri Sut - Sun, Holidays
Basic green fee
Students under 24 years,
Seniors over 65 let years
Juniors under 18 years

GREEN FEE 9 HOLES Mon - Tue Wed - Fri Sut - Sun, Holidays
Basic green fee

  Students under 24 years,
Seniors over 65 years
Juniors under 18 years 

PACKAGES

Surcharge for single use room

   
    

Surchage for single use room

       

                
                  

 

Package contains accommodation in shared double room, breakfast, unlimited golf, f ree buggy, f ree acces to the 
whirpool terrace. Price is per person per night. 

BUGGY EZ-GO RXV – 18 holes
     

BUGGY EZ-GO RXV – one year
Electric trolley – 18 holes

       

          

Tolley – 18 holes 
Electric trolley – 9 holes

BUGGY EZ-GO RXV – 9 holes

Trolley – 9 holes
Golf club
Golf set

  

RENTAL SERVICES

Locker - deposit
Golf bag storage –  week fee
Golf bag storage – 1.3. – 30.11.

Stated prices are in CZK including VAT. Price list is valid from:  1. 1. 2020.

 PRICE LIST - GOLF

                 
                   

 

                 
                  

 

Package contains accommodation in shared double room, breakfast, unlimited golf, f ree buggy, f ree acces to the 
whirpool terrace. The package includes the rental of a tennis / beachvolleyball court for 2 hours. Price is per 
person per night.

Driving Range balls – 30 pcs


