

PRICE LIST - GOLF

GREEN FEE

GREEN FEE 18 HOLES	Mon - Tue	Wed - Fri	Sut - Sun, Holidays
Basic green fee	1.200,-	1.500,-	1.800,-
Students under 24 years, Seniors over 65 let years	900,-	1.100,-	1.350,-
Juniors under 18 years	750,-	900,-	1.100,-

GREEN FEE 9 HOLES	Mon - Tue	Wed - Fri	Sut - Sun, Holidays
Basic green fee	650,-	850,-	1.050,-
Students under 24 years, Seniors over 65 years	500,-	650,-	800,-
Juniors under 18 years	400,-	500,-	600,-

PACKAGES

STAY & PLAY & SPORT	3.500,-
Surcharge for single use room	750,-

Package contains accommodation in shared double room, breakfast, unlimited golf, free buggy, free acces to the whirpool terrace. The package includes the rental of a tennis / beachvolleyball court for 2 hours. Price is per person per night.

STAY & PLAY	3.200,-
Surchage for single use room	750,-

Package contains accommodation in shared double room, breakfast, unlimited golf, free buggy, free acces to the whirpool terrace. Price is per person per night.

RENTAL SERVICES

BUGGY EZ-GO RXV – 18 holes	750,-
BUGGY EZ-GO RXV – 9 holes	500,-
BUGGY EZ-GO RXV – one year	15.000,-
Electric trolley – 18 holes	400,-
Electric trolley - 9 holes	250,-
Tolley – 18 holes	150,-
Trolley – 9 holes	100,-
Golf club	100,-
Golf set	1.000,-
Driving Range balls – 30 pcs	50,-

Locker - deposit	100,-
Golf bag storage – week fee	500,-
Golf bag storage – 1.3. – 30.11.	1.500,-

Stated prices are in CZK including VAT. Price list is valid from: 1.1.2020.